

प्रेमणित किया जाता है। ५/ की इस
मापी पुलिसका से मशीन मिन्ट (100) एक्सी
पन्थ है। यह मापी पुलिसका एडमिन्सि-
मन्त आमीन कार्य विभाग कार्य अवलम्बण
मगवानपुर ६१२ के नाम से प्रिगित किया
जाता है।


Executive Engineer
R.W.D Works Division
मगवानपुर ६१२

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

महाराष्ट्र राज्य DIVISION

मगवानपुर ६१२ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 529.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

3rd on A/c bill
Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

① clearing and Grabbling road land (by manual means)

Qty vide TMB page no-18
Item no-1

~~0.4002 hect @ Rs. 55931.27/hect = Rs. 22383/-~~

② Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow pit - loose on lead.

Qty vide TMB page no-27,28
Item no-①/②

~~= 694.6 m³ @ Rs. 199.96/m³ = Rs. 138892/-~~

③ Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material.

Qty vide TMB page no-1 & 2
Item no-②/③

~~= 71.39 m³ @ Rs. 2837.48/m³ = Rs. 202567/-~~

④ Providing laying, spreading and Compacting stone aggregate of Specifrc size to WBM

Qty vide TMB page no-3,4
Item no-7/4

~~= 48.64 m³ @ Rs. 4548.38/m³ = Rs. 221233/-~~

⑤ Providing, laying, spreading and Compacting stone aggregates

Continuation

~~Rs. 585075/-~~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
of Spent for size to WPBM Cr - 10					
Qty vide TMB Page no-6					
Item no - 4/5					
= 69.60 m ³ @ Rs. 4775.66/m ³					332385/-
⑥ Providing and applying Prime coat with bitumen emulsion.					
Qty vide TMB Page no-7					
Item no - 5/6					
= 928 m ² @ Rs. 47.82/m ²					44376/-
⑦ Providing and applying Tack coat with bitumen emulsion.					
Qty vide TMB Page no-8					
Item 6/7					
= 974.855 m ² @ Rs. 16.25/m ²					15841/-
⑧ Providing, laying and rolling of close-graded premix surface material of 20 mm thickness.					
Qty vide TMB Page no-8					
Item no - 7/8					
= 974.855 m ² @ Rs. 235.67/m ²					229764/-
⑨ Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
using emulsion preservative distibn					
Qty vide TMB Page no -					
Page no. - 18 & 19 Item - $\frac{2}{9}$					
= 7534.875 m ² @ Rs. 14.12/m ²					106392/-
10 Providing and laying semi dense bituminous Concrete with 100-120 TPH batch type					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 19, 20, 21					
Item no - $\frac{3}{10}$					
= 188.363 m ³ @ Rs. 12961.31/m ³					2441431/-
11 Reinforced cement Concrete, M15					
grade kilometre local stone of standard design as per IRC					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 11					
3 nos. @ Rs. 2843.92/each					8531/-
12 200 m stone					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 11					
= 8 nos @ Rs. 751.85/each					6014/-
13 Providing and fixing of retro-reflectors Cautionary, mandatory and informatory sign. 600 mm equilateral and triangle. Qty vide TMB Page no - 11					
= 12 nos. @ Rs. 4251.13/each					51013/-

Continuation

Rs. 3820802/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15 600 mm Circular					
Qty vide TMB pageno - 12					
= 10 nos @ Rs. 4363.40/each Rs					43634/-
16 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular.					
Qty vide TMB pageno - 12					
8 nos @ Rs. 4217.49/each Rs					33739/-
17 Reinforced Cement Concrete					
M15 grade boundary pillar					
Qty vide TMB pageno - 12					
24 nos @ Rs. 592.21/each - Rs					14213/-
18 Planting of trees by the					
road side (Avenue trees) for					
0.60 m dia holes, 1 m deep dug					
in the ground.					
Qty vide TMB pageno - 28					
= 40 nos. @ Rs. 904.34/each Rs					36173/-
19 Providing & laying of wet					
applied thermoplastic compound					
2.5 m thick including retro-					
reflecting glass beads					
Qty vide TMB pageno - 21					
400.2 m ² @ Rs. 831.00/m ² - Rs.					332566/-
20 Providing and fixing typical					
750 mm GSY Informatory sign board					
Qty vide TMB pageno - 12					
2 nos @ 10794.27/each - Rs.					21588/-
Continuation					
					Rs. 4302715/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bf					Rs 4302715
deduct 10/10 % as per agreement					Rs 434574
					Rs. 3868141
deduct 1st A/c bill amount					Rs. 2461980
					Rs. 1406161
deduct 2nd A/c bill amount					Rs. 1248777
					Rs. 157384

Handwritten signature
20/05/21

Handwritten signature
26.5.21
20

Material Statement update

- ① E/W- 694.6 m³
- ② SS-1 — 788.8 kg
- ③ RS-1 — 2291.43 kg
- ④ S-90 — 23490.33 kg
- ⑤ Stone metal — 249.34 m³
- ⑥ Local sand — 36.55 m³
- ⑦ Screening — 29.67 m³
- ⑧ binding material — 3.89 m³
- ⑨ Stone chips — 296.725 m³

Handwritten signature
20/05/21

Continuation

3rd on 9/10 bill

34

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Rs-157384/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement		Contents of area
	Memo.	B. Payment	
	S.I. - S.D	—	7869
	I.I. - G.T	—	1574
	I.I. - C.W.S.T	—	1574
	I.I. - S.W.S.T	—	1574
	I.I. - L.C	—	1574
	Road litg.	—	NIL
	S.F	—	NIL
By C.F.M.S Payment			143219
Gr. Total Rs			157384/-

Passed for Rs-157384/- (Rupees one lac fifty seven thousand three hundred eighty four only)


 24/06/21
 Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division Maharashtra

24/6/21

24/06/21

Continuation